
TOUR des 2 CAPS

SC du BOULONNAIS 25/04/2015

CLASSEMENT PAR ÉQUIPES : SC Boulonnais

Marquise - Marquise
2 3 Ju Po

Équipe Temps ÉcartPl.
GÉNÉRAL

Pl.2 Pl.3 Pl.4 Pl.5Pl.1 Pl.6 Pl.7 Pl.8 Pl.9 Pl.10Cat

DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 8 44 001 1

O GRANDE SYNTHE 8 45 32 1 322 1

ESEG DOUAI 8 49 25 5 253 1

VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 8 50 06 6 064 1

CL BARLIN 8 50 06 6 065 1

CDC AISNE 8 51 52 7 526 1

EC ABBEVILLE 8 52 36 8 367 1

TEAM ANEX 8 55 25 11 258 1

EC HAZEBROUCK MERVILLE 8 55 56 11 569 1

UC WATTIGNIES 8 56 48 12 4810 1

US GRAVELINOISE - TOUQUET ACC 8 56 56 12 5611

SC VAL D ARRE 8 56 59 12 5912

CC CAMBRESIEN 9 01 11 17 1113

SC BOULONNAIS 9 04 42 20 4214

ANNEQUIN CT - RLC PUNEENNE 9 07 23 23 2315

LA CHERIZIENNE CHAUNY 9 07 28 23 2816

VC HETTANGE GRANDE 9 10 38 26 3817

VC NOEUXOIS 9 12 20 28 2018

GAZ ELEC C DE DOUAI 9 14 17 30 1719

DossardsÉquipe Temps ÉcartPl. Places
ÉTAPE

Pl 1CCat

DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CYCLISME 228 44 001 (181  182  183) 1

O GRANDE SYNTHE 428 45 32 1 322 (44  41  43) 7

ESEG DOUAI 748 49 25 5 253 (12  11  14) 20

VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN 758 50 06 6 064 (142  143  146) 9

CL BARLIN 858 50 06 6 065 (221  225  223) 19

CDC AISNE 868 51 52 7 526 (33  32  36) 21

EC ABBEVILLE 1098 52 36 8 367 (176  175  174) 29

TEAM ANEX 738 55 25 11 258 (126  122  121) 3

EC HAZEBROUCK MERVILLE 968 55 56 11 569 (66  62  63) 2

UC WATTIGNIES 938 56 48 12 4810 (155  153  151) 11

US GRAVELINOISE - TOUQUET ACC 888 56 56 12 5611 (202  205  203) 4

SC VAL D ARRE 918 56 59 12 5912 (75  76  74) 5

CC CAMBRESIEN 1329 01 11 17 1113 (231  236  235) 17

SC BOULONNAIS 1559 04 42 20 4214 (3  2  1) 42

ANNEQUIN CT - RLC PUNEENNE 1319 07 23 23 2315 (133  134  136) 6

LA CHERIZIENNE CHAUNY 1619 07 28 23 2816 (91  94  96) 44

VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1519 10 38 26 3817 (212  213  211) 16

VC NOEUXOIS 1859 12 20 28 2018 (106  102  104) 32

GAZ ELEC C DE DOUAI 2009 14 17 30 1719 (56  53  51) 50
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